
January 2025 Sr. High Exam Schedule

Date Time Exam Location

Tues. Jan. 14 9:00 ELA  30-1/30-2  Part A Comp Room

Fri. Jan. 17 9:00 Math 30-2 Gym

Mon. Jan. 20 9:00 ELA  30-1/30-2  Part B Gym

Wed. Jan. 22 9:00 English 10-1/10-2  Part A Gym/Comp Room

9:00 Social 20-1/20-2 Part A Gym/Comp Room

Thurs. Jan. 23 9:00 Chem 30 Gym

9:00 French 10 Gym

9:00 Business Ed. Comp Room

Fri. Jan. 24 9:00 Math 15 Gym

9:00 Math 20-1 Gym

Mon. Jan. 27 9:00 Science 10 Gym

9:00 Science 24 Gym

9:00 Social 20-1 Part B Gym

Tues. Jan. 28 9:00 English 10-1/10-2 Part B Gym

9:00 Social 20-2 Part B Gym

9:00 Biology 20 Gym

The last day of regular classes for Grade 12  -  Thursday January 16, 2025

The last day of regular classes for Grade 10-11- Tuesday, January 21 , 2025


